
 

 

 

 

Grimmway Schools 

BOD Meeting Dates 19-20SY 

 

Monday, July 29 2019 (Arvin) 5th Monday of the month 

Monday, August 26, 2019 (Shafter) 

Monday, September 30, 2019 (Arvin) 5th Monday of the month 

Monday, October 28, 2019 (Shafter)  

Monday, November 25, 2019 (Arvin)  

Monday, December 16, 2019 (Shafter)  

Monday, January 27, 2020 (Arvin)  

Monday, February 24, 2020 (Shafter)  

Monday, March 23, 2020 (Arvin)   

Monday, April 27, 2020 (Shafter)  

Tuesday, May 26, 2020 (Arvin) May 25th is Memorial Day 

Monday, June 29, 2020 (Shafter) 5th Monday of the month 

 

 


